Iillﬂlllll SI'IIHTS

ST UP BENCH(10000121




o

ON00¢ Peoj wntlixely




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (3310) Washer: (@8) Hex Nut: (M10)

o

7, X
© ©
2X 4X

1X

Hex Bolt: (M8%16) Hex Bolt: (M10x60) Key Bolt(M8*50)

i I "ml )
),

1X

4X 1X

Pipe Plug(38*38) Foot Cover(@38)  Tube Bushing(@25)

— ©

4X

2X 4X

Foam Roller

{., / .\\.
ll (O )
\ \.\ ) /

4X 1X



JOA09 J00}

pulysng m.E

8 | | slpuey a|buew

Ja|jo] weoy

mc_\cw:n aqn}

Buiysnq on_EQ 9

Ja||o] weoy Jaj|0J weo}

\ O~ DBujysng agn)

m:_a adid —‘




Sod1-3104 4oy SOdT-(OTIN) 3NN XOH

.

\
| ©

N

SOdg- (OTI) oysef  SIT-(09*+0TI) 310 XoH 19

©) ]

918N ¢

) J9A00 ]O0}
SOdv— (8I) FoUsep SOdP— (9T*8I) 310d X [/ =
80" o=

N




